Attestation of Conformity
No. N8AUK 101567 0011 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 3
After preparation of the necessary UK regulation technical documentation as well as the UK declaration of
conformity the required UKCA marking can be affixed on the product. Other applicable UK regulations have to be
observed.
TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co., Ltd. No. 10, Huaxia Rd.(m), Xishan District, Wuxi, Jiangsu, P. R. China
Holder of Certificate: Curv360 Limited

EVA-XXD-XX W
   I       II     III  IV
I: “EVA” denotes for basic model designation,
   “EVA” can be:
   EVA: EVA series
II: “XXD” denotes for power, “XXD” can be:
   07D: 7kW+7kW
   11D: 11kW+11kW
   22D: 22kW+22kW
III: “XX” denotes for vehicle connection method,
   “XX” can be:
   PE: vehicle connector with 5m cable
   SE: type 2 socket-outlet
IV: “W” denotes for mounting means, “W” can be:
   Blank: Ground mounted
   W: Wall mounted
Brand: PROJECT EV
Attestation of Conformity
No. N8AUK 101567 0011 Rev. 00
Page 3 of 3
After preparation of the necessary UK regulation technical documentation as well as the UK declaration of
conformity the required UKCA marking can be affixed on the product. Other applicable UK regulations have to be
observed.
TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co., Ltd. No. 10, Huaxia Rd.(m), Xishan District, Wuxi, Jiangsu, P. R. China
Parameters:
Rated input Voltage (V): For EVA-07D series: 1P+N+PE, 230Vac, 50Hz;
For EVA-11D series: 3P+N+PE, 400Vac, 50Hz;
For EVA-22D series: 3P+N+PE, 400Vac, 50Hz.
Rated input current(A): For EVA-07D series: 32A+32A;
For EVA-11D series: 16A+16A;
For EVA-22D series: 32A+32A.
Output voltage (V): Same as input voltage.
Output current (A): Same as input current.
Output power(kW): For EVA-07D series: 7kW+7kW;
For EVA-11D series: 11kW+11kW;
For EVA-22D series: 22kW+22kW.
Protection class:           Class I
Degree of protection: For EVA-XXD-SEW models: IP55;
For EVA-XXD-PEW models: IP65. (Vehicle connector IP54)
Working temperature (°C): -25 ~ +50°C
Tested
according to:
BS EN IEC 61851-1:2019
		2023-01-14T12:02:49+0100
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65
 80339 Munich
 Germany
 TÜV SÜD America Inc.
 401 Edgewater Place Suite #500
 Wakefield, MA 01880 USA
 TÜV SÜD PSB Pte Ltd
 15 International Business Park
 TÜV SÜD @ IBP
 Singapore 609937
 TUV SUD BABT
 Octagon House
 Concorde Way
 Fareham
 Hampshire
 PO15 5RL
 United Kingdom
 TÜV SÜD Certification and Testing (China) Co. Ltd.